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ADALI Ural Toygar M 4 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 25/1/2001
AKSUNGUR İsmail Kutay M  İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 30/9/2002
BAYHAN Taha Berk M 17 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1/3/2000
BAYRAKTAR Murat M 22 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 3/4/2002
ERDORA Eray M 24 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 25/9/2000
GENCELDİ Volkan M 58 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 12/6/2003
GÜRCAN Nejat Barış M 13 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 24/8/2001
KAMAKGÜN Asrın M 5 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 14/3/2001
KATIRCI Berkay M 2 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 6/3/2000
MEYDAN Efe M 46 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 20/11/2003
SEZER Tan M  İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 10/6/2005
TÖRÜ Emir M 15 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 6/7/2001
YILDIZ Korel M 3 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 22/11/2000
ÇETİNEL Baha Baykal M 12 İST ALTINYURT SK 15/4/2002
EYUPOĞLU Alp M 7 İST ALTINYURT SK 29/1/2002
KARAMAN Furkan Arda M 36 İST ALTINYURT SK 25/10/2004
ÖZENÇ Arda Y 57 İST ALTINYURT SK 24/6/2003
ÖZYALÇIN Utku M 11 İST ALTINYURT SK 4/9/2002
TUNCER Poyraz M 8 İST ALTINYURT SK 5/12/2003
YALÇIN Sarp M 27 İST ALTINYURT SK 16/2/2004
AKYOL Tuna M 10 İST MARMARA ESK 24/8/2001
TELCİ Mert M 69 İST TED SK 27/6/2002
SEÇER Neşet M 16 İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 3/4/2002
AKTAN Tan M  İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 29/11/2005
ERMAN Tolga M 28 İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 12/12/2003
ÖZALTIN Bora M 44 İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 3/3/2004
YARKIN Batu M 31 İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 3/3/2003
YILMAZ Ömer Orhun M 21 İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 23/8/2003
AKYALÇIN Sebahattin M  İZM GÖZTEPE SK 10/3/2003
ALCAN Mürsel Y  İZM GÖZTEPE SK 17/1/2002
DALAN Adil M 42 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 17/5/2004
ERDUR Demir Uras M  İZM GÖZTEPE SK 24/8/2004
GÜNAY Batu M 99 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 25/3/2004
OYMAN Can M 65 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 15/11/2002
ÖZKAYA Ceday Altar M 98 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 9/8/2001
TONER Demir M 40 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 28/6/2004
ŞAHİN Deniz Emre M 97 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 10/4/2003
GÖKDENİZ Oğuzhan M 14 ADI GÖLBAŞI 75.YIL CİHAN SK 3/6/2001
YUMRUTEPE Utku M 68 ADI YAVUZ İ.O. SK 22/7/2002
ALKIŞ Can M 53 ANK AESK 16/8/2003
ÇUFADAR Mustafa Burak M 26 ANK AESK 28/6/2004
DEMİR Ahmet Tarık M 30 ANK AESK 10/6/2003
KEÇELİ Engin M 29 ANK AESK 12/8/2003
TOPÇU Berkay M 56 ANK AESK 22/7/2003
ERTAN Nıhat Kaan M  ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 4/10/2000
KAYA Egemen M 70 ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 12/5/2002
ÖZYÖRÜK Behzat Deniz M 67 ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 19/8/2002
ŞAHİN Taylan M 89 ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 8/11/2000
AYDIN Ege M 71 BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 11/4/2002
KÜLCÜ Turhan Berke M 1 BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 7/8/2000
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ASLAN Alp M 41 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 14/6/2004
ÇAĞLIYAN Ant M 74 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 12/1/2002
KARAMANOĞLU Berkay Efe M  BUR BURSA-FERDİ 8/3/2000
YILMAZ Arda Birtan M 6 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 30/3/2000
KAÇAR Ali Öktem M 32 ESK ESKİŞEHİR GELİŞİM SK 17/1/2002
ÖZENÇ Berke M  ESK ESKİŞEHİR GELİŞİM SK 5/4/2002
YILDIRIM Yusuf Bora M 83 ESK ESKİŞEHİR GELİŞİM SK 9/4/2001
ALKAYA Batuhan M 48 ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜ 30/9/2003
BAŞAR Halil Çınar M  ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜ 4/4/2003
ERKARA Abdullah M 81 ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜ 7/8/2001
TİFTİK Rıza Onat M 47 ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜ 19/11/2003
ÜNLÜ Ata M 62 ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜ 7/2/2003
BIYIKLI Ali Mert M 45 KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT 13/2/2004
DOYAROĞLU Yusuf Arhan M 19 KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT 12/4/2004
GALYAN Toygun M 37 KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT 16/7/2004
KUM Tunahan M  KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 7/2/2005
ÖZKOKU Ahmet Can M 20 MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 22/5/2002
YELCE Bora M 63 MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 6/1/2003
ÇAĞLAR Orbay Dağhan M  MER MERSİN-FERDİ 12/3/2004
AVCI Barış Yiğit M  MU MUĞLA FERDİ 1/8/2003
BEKİÇ Kaya Berke M  MU MUĞLA FERDİ 2/2/2002
ESİN Oğuzhan M  MU MUĞLA FERDİ 5/6/2000
GÖÇER Bora M 88 MU MUĞLA FERDİ 11/1/2002
KOÇ Anıl M  MU MUĞLA FERDİ 8/4/2002
PATAT Burak M 92 MU MUĞLA FERDİ 6/8/2000
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Pul no 1    0:00
Hakem : CENGİZ           Mehmet Alİ   TUR   ADI          ADIYAMAN FER 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
OYMAN Can İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0 V 3 4 V 2 2/6 -7 19 5  
TÖRÜ Emir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V V V V 6/6 25 30 1  
ÖZENÇ Berke ESK ESKİŞEHİR GELİŞİM SK 2 0 0 V 0 0 1/6 -18 7 6  
KEÇELİ Engin ANK AESK V 0 V V V 3 4/6 9 23 3  
AVCI Barış Yiğit MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ V 0 0 0 0 0 1/6 -24 5 7  
TELCİ Mert İST TED SK 4 1 V 1 V 1 2/6 -3 17 4  
KÜLCÜ Turhan Berke BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ V 4 V V V V 5/6 18 29 2  

Pul no 2    0:00
Hakem : TANAÇAN          Osman Tansu  TUR   ESK          ESKİŞEHİR FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
AYDIN Ege BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 3 1 4 3 1 2 0/6 -16 14 7  
YUMRUTEPE Utku ADI YAVUZ İ.O. SK V 1 0 V4 2 0 2/6 -15 12 5  
ERMAN Tolga İZM İZMİR- FERDİ V V 0 V V 3 4/6 7 23 3  
KATIRCI Berkay İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V V V V 6/6 24 30 1  
BAŞAR Halil Çınar ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE V 4 2 0 1 2 1/6 -13 14 6  
DEMİR Ahmet Tarık ANK AESK V V 2 0 V 3 3/6 1 20 4  
BEKİÇ Kaya Berke MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ V V V 2 V V 5/6 12 27 2  

Pul no 3    0:00
Hakem : ESINBAY          Hüseyin      TUR   BAL          BALIKESİR FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
ÇAĞLAR Orbay Dağhan MER MERSİN-FERDİ 2 3 0 4 3 0 0/6 -17 12 7  
YALÇIN Sarp İST ALTINYURT SK V V4 V V 2 1 4/6 10 22 2  
AKYALÇIN Sebahattin İZM GÖZTEPE SK V4 0 3 V 3 1 2/6 -6 16 5  
YARKIN Batu İZM İZMİR- FERDİ V 2 V V 4 1 3/6 3 22 4  
ÜNLÜ Ata ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE V 0 0 1 V 0 2/6 -15 11 6  
ÖZYÖRÜK Behzat Deniz ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK V V3 V V 2 1 4/6 -1 21 3  
YILDIZ Korel İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V V V V 6/6 26 30 1  

Pul no 4    0:00
Hakem : GÜLER            Bariş        TUR   ADI          ADIYAMAN FER 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
GÜNAY Batu İZM GÖZTEPE SK V 2 V V V V 5/6 12 27 2  
AKTAN Tan İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 2 0 0 4 1 1 0/6 -22 8 7  
ADALI Ural Toygar İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V V V V 6/6 21 30 1  
ÇUFADAR Mustafa Burak ANK AESK 3 V 2 V V 3 3/6 3 23 3  
ÇAĞLIYAN Ant BUR BURSA-FERDİ 2 V 2 4 2 3 1/6 -11 18 6  
KAÇAR Ali Öktem ESK ESKİŞEHİR GELİŞİM SK 1 V 3 1 V V 3/6 1 20 4  
YELCE Bora MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR K 2 V 0 V V 1 3/6 -4 18 5  

Pul no 5    0:00
Hakem : ÇİÇEK            M .Can       TUR   ADI          ADIYAMAN FER 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
YILMAZ Ömer Orhun İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 3 V 4 V V V 4/6 10 27 2  
KAMAKGÜN Asrın İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V V V V 6/6 22 30 1  
ERDUR Demir Uras İZM GÖZTEPE SK 2 0 2 V 4 4 1/6 -12 17 7  
TOPÇU Berkay ANK AESK V 1 V V V 2 4/6 3 23 3  
ERKARA Abdullah ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE 1 1 4 4 3 V 1/6 -9 18 6  
KARAMAN Furkan Arda İST ALTINYURT SK 3 2 V 0 V 1 2/6 -11 16 5  
ESİN Oğuzhan MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ 1 1 V V 2 V 3/6 -3 19 4  
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Pul no 6    0:00
Hakem : GÜNEŞ            Fatih        TUR   ADI          ADIYAMAN FER 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
GÜRCAN Nejat Barış İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V 1 V 3 4/6 10 24 2  
GALYAN Toygun KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR 1 0 0 1 2 0 0/6 -26 4 7  
ÖZKAYA Ceday Altar İZM GÖZTEPE SK 1 V V V V 2 4/6 9 23 3  
AKSUNGUR İsmail Kutay İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1 V 0 V 3 1 2/6 -7 15 6  
ALKIŞ Can ANK AESK V V 1 3 4 2 2/6 -2 20 5  
YILDIRIM Yusuf Bora ESK ESKİŞEHİR GELİŞİM SK 1 V 3 V4 V 3 3/6 -3 21 4  
YILMAZ Arda Birtan BUR BURSA-FERDİ V V V V V V 6/6 19 30 1  

Pul no 7    0:00
Hakem : GÜNEŞ            Fatih        TUR   ADI          ADIYAMAN FER 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
SEZER Tan İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 2 V 0 4 1 2 1/6 -14 14 6  
ÖZKOKU Ahmet Can MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR K V V4 1 V 3 3 3/6 -2 21 4  
ALKAYA Batuhan ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE 3 3 1 1 1 1 0/6 -19 10 7  
BAYRAKTAR Murat İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V V V 0 5/6 15 25 2  
KAYA Egemen ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK V 3 V 0 2 V 3/6 -4 20 5  
ŞAHİN Deniz Emre İZM GÖZTEPE SK V V V 3 V 1 4/6 7 24 3  
EYUPOĞLU Alp İST ALTINYURT SK V V V V 4 V 5/6 17 29 1  

Pul no 8    0:00
Hakem : TANAÇAN          Osman Tansu  TUR   ESK          ESKİŞEHİR FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
GÖÇER Bora MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ 3 2 2 1 1 0/5 -16 9 6  
DOYAROĞLU Yusuf Arhan KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR V V 3 1 V 3/5 2 19 2  
KARAMANOĞLU Berkay Ef BUR BURSA-FERDİ V 2 4 1 V 2/5 -2 17 5  
ERDORA Eray İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V 2 0 3/5 -2 17 3  
TUNCER Poyraz İST ALTINYURT SK V V V V V 5/5 19 25 1  
ÖZALTIN Bora İZM İZMİR- FERDİ V 2 2 V 1 2/5 -1 15 4  

Pul no 9    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

BAYHAN Taha Berk İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V4 V V 5/5 12 24 1  
KOÇ Anıl MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ 2 2 V 0 V 2/5 -5 14 4  
ŞAHİN Taylan ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 4 V V 1 V 3/5 8 20 3  
TİFTİK Rıza Onat ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE 3 2 0 0 V 1/5 -11 10 5  
AKYOL Tuna İST MARMARA ESK 2 V V V V 4/5 16 22 2  
TONER Demir İZM GÖZTEPE SK 1 2 0 2 0 0/5 -20 5 6  

Pul no 10    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

MEYDAN Efe İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ X V V4 1 1 2/4 -6 11 3  
ASLAN Alp BUR BURSA-FERDİ T T T T T aband   6  
PATAT Burak MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ 4 X V 2 0 1/4 -7 11 4  
KUM Tunahan KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 3 X 3 0 0 0/4 -13 6 5  
SEÇER Neşet İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL V X V V 0 3/4 7 15 2  
ÖZYALÇIN Utku İST ALTINYURT SK V X V V V 4/4 19 20 1  

Pul no 11    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

GENCELDİ Volkan İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1 X 1 V 1 1/4 -8 8 4  
ERTAN Nıhat Kaan ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK V X 3 V 3 2/4 4 16 3  
BIYIKLI Ali Mert KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR T T T T T aband   6  
GÖKDENİZ Oğuzhan ADI GÖLBAŞI 75.YIL CİHAN S V V X V V 4/4 13 20 1  
DALAN Adil İZM GÖZTEPE SK 1 1 X 0 1 0/4 -17 3 5  
ÇETİNEL Baha Baykal İST ALTINYURT SK V V X 3 V 3/4 8 18 2  
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1 YILDIZ Korel İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1.000 26 30 tur atlayan
2 TÖRÜ Emir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1.000 25 30 tur atlayan
3 KATIRCI Berkay İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1.000 24 30 tur atlayan
4 KAMAKGÜN Asrın İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1.000 22 30 tur atlayan
5 ADALI Ural Toygar İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1.000 21 30 tur atlayan
6 YILMAZ Arda Birtan BUR BURSA-FERDİ 1.000 19 30 tur atlayan
7 TUNCER Poyraz İST ALTINYURT SK 1.000 19 25 tur atlayan
8 ÖZYALÇIN Utku İST ALTINYURT SK 1.000 19 20 tur atlayan
9 GÖKDENİZ Oğuzhan ADI GÖLBAŞI 75.YIL CİHAN SK 1.000 13 20 tur atlayan

10 BAYHAN Taha Berk İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1.000 12 24 tur atlayan
11 KÜLCÜ Turhan Berke BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 0.833 18 29 tur atlayan
12 EYUPOĞLU Alp İST ALTINYURT SK 0.833 17 29 tur atlayan
13 BAYRAKTAR Murat İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.833 15 25 tur atlayan
14 BEKİÇ Kaya Berke MU MUĞLA FERDİ 0.833 12 27 tur atlayan
14 GÜNAY Batu İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.833 12 27 tur atlayan
16 AKYOL Tuna İST MARMARA ESK 0.800 16 22 tur atlayan
17 ÇETİNEL Baha Baykal İST ALTINYURT SK 0.750 8 18 tur atlayan
18 SEÇER Neşet İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 0.750 7 15 tur atlayan
19 YILMAZ Ömer Orhun İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 0.667 10 27 tur atlayan
20 GÜRCAN Nejat Barış İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.667 10 24 tur atlayan
21 YALÇIN Sarp İST ALTINYURT SK 0.667 10 22 tur atlayan
22 KEÇELİ Engin ANK AESK 0.667 9 23 tur atlayan
22 ÖZKAYA Ceday Altar İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.667 9 23 tur atlayan
24 ŞAHİN Deniz Emre İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.667 7 24 tur atlayan
25 ERMAN Tolga İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 0.667 7 23 tur atlayan
26 TOPÇU Berkay ANK AESK 0.667 3 23 tur atlayan
27 ÖZYÖRÜK Behzat Deniz ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 0.667 -1 21 tur atlayan
28 ŞAHİN Taylan ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 0.600 8 20 tur atlayan
29 DOYAROĞLU Yusuf Arhan KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT 0.600 2 19 tur atlayan
30 ERDORA Eray İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.600 -2 17 tur atlayan
31 ERTAN Nıhat Kaan ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 0.500 4 16 tur atlayan
32 ÇUFADAR Mustafa Burak ANK AESK 0.500 3 23 tur atlayan
33 YARKIN Batu İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 0.500 3 22 tur atlayan
34 DEMİR Ahmet Tarık ANK AESK 0.500 1 20 tur atlayan
34 KAÇAR Ali Öktem ESK ESKİŞEHİR GELİŞİM SK 0.500 1 20 tur atlayan
36 ÖZKOKU Ahmet Can MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.500 -2 21 tur atlayan
37 YILDIRIM Yusuf Bora ESK ESKİŞEHİR GELİŞİM SK 0.500 -3 21 tur atlayan
38 ESİN Oğuzhan MU MUĞLA FERDİ 0.500 -3 19 tur atlayan
39 KAYA Egemen ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 0.500 -4 20 tur atlayan
40 YELCE Bora MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.500 -4 18 tur atlayan
41 MEYDAN Efe İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.500 -6 11 tur atlayan
42 ÖZALTIN Bora İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 0.400 -1 15 tur atlayan
43 KARAMANOĞLU Berkay E BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.400 -2 17 tur atlayan
44 KOÇ Anıl MU MUĞLA FERDİ 0.400 -5 14 tur atlayan
45 ALKIŞ Can ANK AESK 0.333 -2 20 tur atlayan
46 TELCİ Mert İST TED SK 0.333 -3 17 tur atlayan
47 AKYALÇIN Sebahattin İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.333 -6 16 tur atlayan
48 OYMAN Can İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.333 -7 19 tur atlayan
49 AKSUNGUR İsmail Kutay İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.333 -7 15 tur atlayan
50 KARAMAN Furkan Arda İST ALTINYURT SK 0.333 -11 16 tur atlayan
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51 YUMRUTEPE Utku ADI YAVUZ İ.O. SK 0.333 -15 12 tur atlayan
52 ÜNLÜ Ata ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KUL 0.333 -15 11 tur atlayan
53 PATAT Burak MU MUĞLA FERDİ 0.250 -7 11 tur atlayan
54 GENCELDİ Volkan İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.250 -8 8 tur atlayan
55 TİFTİK Rıza Onat ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KUL 0.200 -11 10 tur atlayan
56 ERKARA Abdullah ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KUL 0.167 -9 18 tur atlayan
57 ÇAĞLIYAN Ant BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.167 -11 18 tur atlayan
58 ERDUR Demir Uras İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.167 -12 17 tur atlayan
59 BAŞAR Halil Çınar ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KUL 0.167 -13 14 elendi
60 SEZER Tan İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.167 -14 14 elendi
61 ÖZENÇ Berke ESK ESKİŞEHİR GELİŞİM SK 0.167 -18 7 elendi
62 AVCI Barış Yiğit MU MUĞLA FERDİ 0.167 -24 5 elendi
63 KUM Tunahan KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 0.000 -13 6 elendi
64 AYDIN Ege BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 0.000 -16 14 elendi
65 GÖÇER Bora MU MUĞLA FERDİ 0.000 -16 9 elendi
66 ÇAĞLAR Orbay Dağhan MER MERSİN-FERDİ 0.000 -17 12 elendi
67 DALAN Adil İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.000 -17 3 elendi
68 ALKAYA Batuhan ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KUL 0.000 -19 10 elendi
69 TONER Demir İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.000 -20 5 elendi
70 AKTAN Tan İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 0.000 -22 8 elendi
71 GALYAN Toygun KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT 0.000 -26 4 elendi
72 ASLAN Alp BUR BURSA-FERDİ abandon1   terk etti
72 BIYIKLI Ali Mert KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT abandon1   terk etti
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1 YILDIZ Korel İSTANBUL - FERDİ

64   

33 YARKIN Batu İZMİR- FERDİ

32 ÇUFADAR Mustafa B AESK    15/11

17 ÇETİNEL Baha Bayka ALTINYURT SK

48 OYMAN Can GÖZTEPE SK    15/10

49 AKSUNGUR İsmail K İSTANBUL - FERDİ

16 AKYOL Tuna MARMARA ESK    15/8

9 GÖKDENİZ Oğuzhan GÖLBAŞI 75.YIL CİHAN S

56 ERKARA Abdullah ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE    15/3

41 MEYDAN Efe İSTANBUL - FERDİ

24 ŞAHİN Deniz Emre GÖZTEPE SK    15/6

25 ERMAN Tolga İZMİR- FERDİ

40 YELCE Bora MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR K    15/13

57 ÇAĞLIYAN Ant BURSA-FERDİ

8 ÖZYALÇIN Utku ALTINYURT SK    15/3

5 ADALI Ural Toygar İSTANBUL - FERDİ

60   

37 YILDIRIM Yusuf Bor ESKİŞEHİR GELİŞİM SK

28 ŞAHİN Taylan ÇANKAYA  ESK SK    15/8

21 YALÇIN Sarp ALTINYURT SK

44 KOÇ Anıl MUĞLA FERDİ    15/7

53 PATAT Burak MUĞLA FERDİ

12 EYUPOĞLU Alp ALTINYURT SK    15/3

13 BAYRAKTAR Murat İSTANBUL - FERDİ

52 ÜNLÜ Ata ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE    15/3

45 ALKIŞ Can AESK

20 GÜRCAN Nejat Barış İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/4

29 DOYAROĞLU Yusuf KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR B

36 ÖZKOKU Ahmet Can MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR K    15/10

61   

4 KAMAKGÜN Asrın İSTANBUL - FERDİ

YILDIZ Korel

YARKIN Batu
   15/6

ÇETİNEL Baha Bayka

AKYOL Tuna
   15/11

GÖKDENİZ Oğuzhan

ŞAHİN Deniz Emre
   14/12

YELCE Bora

ÖZYALÇIN Utku
   15/9

ADALI Ural Toygar

ŞAHİN Taylan
   15/7

YALÇIN Sarp

EYUPOĞLU Alp
   15/3

BAYRAKTAR Murat

GÜRCAN Nejat Barış
   15/9

DOYAROĞLU Yusuf 

KAMAKGÜN Asrın
   15/7

YILDIZ Korel

AKYOL Tuna

   12/11

ŞAHİN Deniz Emre

ÖZYALÇIN Utku

   15/10

ADALI Ural Toygar

EYUPOĞLU Alp

   15/7

GÜRCAN Nejat Barış

KAMAKGÜN Asrın

   15/13

YILDIZ Korel

ŞAHİN Deniz Emre

EYUPOĞLU Alp

KAMAKGÜN Asrın
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3 KATIRCI Berkay İSTANBUL - FERDİ

62   

35 DEMİR Ahmet Tarık AESK

30 ERDORA Eray İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/12

19 YILMAZ Ömer Orhun İZMİR- FERDİ

46 TELCİ Mert TED SK    11/10

51 YUMRUTEPE Utku YAVUZ İ.O. SK

14 BEKİÇ Kaya Berke MUĞLA FERDİ    15/7

11 KÜLCÜ Turhan Berke BALIKESİR-FERDİ

54 GENCELDİ Volkan İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/5

43 KARAMANOĞLU Be BURSA-FERDİ

22 ÖZKAYA Ceday Altar GÖZTEPE SK    15/9

27 ÖZYÖRÜK Behzat De ÇANKAYA  ESK SK

38 ESİN Oğuzhan MUĞLA FERDİ    15/6

59   

6 YILMAZ Arda Birtan BURSA-FERDİ

7 TUNCER Poyraz ALTINYURT SK

58 ERDUR Demir Uras GÖZTEPE SK    15/2

39 KAYA Egemen ÇANKAYA  ESK SK

26 TOPÇU Berkay AESK    15/4

23 KEÇELİ Engin AESK

42 ÖZALTIN Bora İZMİR- FERDİ    15/13

55 TİFTİK Rıza Onat ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE 

10 BAYHAN Taha Berk İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/6

15 GÜNAY Batu GÖZTEPE SK

50 KARAMAN Furkan A ALTINYURT SK    15/2

47 AKYALÇIN Sebahatti GÖZTEPE SK

18 SEÇER Neşet İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL    15/6

31 ERTAN Nıhat Kaan ÇANKAYA  ESK SK

34 KAÇAR Ali Öktem ESKİŞEHİR GELİŞİM SK    15/5

63   

2 TÖRÜ Emir İSTANBUL - FERDİ

KATIRCI Berkay

DEMİR Ahmet Tarık
   15/2

TELCİ Mert

BEKİÇ Kaya Berke
   15/12

KÜLCÜ Turhan Berke

KARAMANOĞLU Be
   15/3

ÖZYÖRÜK Behzat De

YILMAZ Arda Birtan
   15/3

TUNCER Poyraz

KAYA Egemen
   15/9

KEÇELİ Engin

BAYHAN Taha Berk
   15/12

GÜNAY Batu

SEÇER Neşet
   15/9

KAÇAR Ali Öktem

TÖRÜ Emir
   15/11

KATIRCI Berkay

TELCİ Mert

   15/5

KÜLCÜ Turhan Berke

YILMAZ Arda Birtan

   15/8

TUNCER Poyraz

BAYHAN Taha Berk

   15/14

SEÇER Neşet

TÖRÜ Emir

   15/3

KATIRCI Berkay

KÜLCÜ Turhan Berke

BAYHAN Taha Berk

TÖRÜ Emir
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Tablosu 16

1 YILDIZ Korel İSTANBUL - FERDİ

16 AKYOL Tuna MARMARA ESK    12/11

9 ŞAHİN Deniz Emre GÖZTEPE SK

8 ÖZYALÇIN Utku ALTINYURT SK    15/10

5 ADALI Ural Toygar İSTANBUL - FERDİ

12 EYUPOĞLU Alp ALTINYURT SK    15/7

13 GÜRCAN Nejat Barış İSTANBUL - FERDİ

4 KAMAKGÜN Asrın İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/13

3 KATIRCI Berkay İSTANBUL - FERDİ

14 TELCİ Mert TED SK    15/5

11 KÜLCÜ Turhan Berke BALIKESİR-FERDİ

6 YILMAZ Arda Birtan BURSA-FERDİ    15/8

7 TUNCER Poyraz ALTINYURT SK

10 BAYHAN Taha Berk İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/14

15 SEÇER Neşet İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL 

2 TÖRÜ Emir İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/3

YILDIZ Korel

ŞAHİN Deniz Emre
   15/11

EYUPOĞLU Alp

KAMAKGÜN Asrın
   15/5

KATIRCI Berkay

KÜLCÜ Turhan Berke
   15/10

BAYHAN Taha Berk

TÖRÜ Emir
   15/12

YILDIZ Korel

EYUPOĞLU Alp

   15/12

KÜLCÜ Turhan Berke

TÖRÜ Emir

   15/9

YILDIZ Korel

KÜLCÜ Turhan Berke

   15/13
KÜLCÜ Turhan Berke
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sıralama soyad ve isim şehir klüp doğum tarihi

 1 KÜLCÜ Turhan Berke BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 7/8/2000
 2 YILDIZ Korel İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 11/2000
 3 EYUPOĞLU Alp İST ALTINYURT SK 29/1/2002
 3 TÖRÜ Emir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 6/7/2001
 5 KATIRCI Berkay İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 6/3/2000
 6 KAMAKGÜN Asrın İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 14/3/2001
 7 BAYHAN Taha Berk İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1/3/2000
 8 ŞAHİN Deniz Emre İZM GÖZTEPE SK 10/4/2003
 9 ADALI Ural Toygar İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 25/1/2001
 10 YILMAZ Arda Birtan BUR BURSA-FERDİ 30/3/2000
 11 TUNCER Poyraz İST ALTINYURT SK 5/12/2003
 12 ÖZYALÇIN Utku İST ALTINYURT SK 4/9/2002
 13 AKYOL Tuna İST MARMARA ESK 24/8/2001
 14 SEÇER Neşet İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 3/4/2002
 15 GÜRCAN Nejat Barış İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 24/8/2001
 16 TELCİ Mert İST TED SK 27/6/2002
 17 GÖKDENİZ Oğuzhan ADI GÖLBAŞI 75.YIL CİHAN SK 3/6/2001
 18 BAYRAKTAR Murat İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 3/4/2002
 19 BEKİÇ Kaya Berke MU MUĞLA FERDİ 2/2/2002
 19 GÜNAY Batu İZM GÖZTEPE SK 25/3/2004
 21 ÇETİNEL Baha Baykal İST ALTINYURT SK 15/4/2002
 22 YALÇIN Sarp İST ALTINYURT SK 16/2/2004
 23 KEÇELİ Engin ANK AESK 12/8/2003
 24 ÖZYÖRÜK Behzat Deniz ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 19/8/2002
 25 ŞAHİN Taylan ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 8/11/2000
 26 DOYAROĞLU Yusuf Arhan KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT 12/4/2004
 27 YARKIN Batu İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 3/3/2003
 28 DEMİR Ahmet Tarık ANK AESK 10/6/2003
 28 KAÇAR Ali Öktem ESK ESKİŞEHİR GELİŞİM SK 17/1/2002
 30 KAYA Egemen ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 12/5/2002
 31 YELCE Bora MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 6/1/2003
 32 KARAMANOĞLU Berkay E BUR BURSA-FERDİ 8/3/2000
 33 YILMAZ Ömer Orhun İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 23/8/2003
 34 ÖZKAYA Ceday Altar İZM GÖZTEPE SK 9/8/2001
 35 ERMAN Tolga İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 12/2003
 36 TOPÇU Berkay ANK AESK 22/7/2003
 37 ERDORA Eray İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 25/9/2000
 38 ERTAN Nıhat Kaan ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 4/10/2000
 39 ÇUFADAR Mustafa Burak ANK AESK 28/6/2004
 40 ÖZKOKU Ahmet Can MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 22/5/2002
 41 YILDIRIM Yusuf Bora ESK ESKİŞEHİR GELİŞİM SK 9/4/2001
 42 ESİN Oğuzhan MU MUĞLA FERDİ 5/6/2000
 43 MEYDAN Efe İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 11/2003
 44 ÖZALTIN Bora İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 3/3/2004
 45 KOÇ Anıl MU MUĞLA FERDİ 8/4/2002
 46 ALKIŞ Can ANK AESK 16/8/2003
 47 AKYALÇIN Sebahattin İZM GÖZTEPE SK 10/3/2003
 48 OYMAN Can İZM GÖZTEPE SK 11/2002
 49 AKSUNGUR İsmail Kutay İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 30/9/2002
 50 KARAMAN Furkan Arda İST ALTINYURT SK 10/2004
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 51 YUMRUTEPE Utku ADI YAVUZ İ.O. SK 22/7/2002
 52 ÜNLÜ Ata ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KUL 7/2/2003
 53 PATAT Burak MU MUĞLA FERDİ 6/8/2000
 54 GENCELDİ Volkan İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 12/6/2003
 55 TİFTİK Rıza Onat ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KUL 11/2003
 56 ERKARA Abdullah ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KUL 7/8/2001
 57 ÇAĞLIYAN Ant BUR BURSA-FERDİ 12/1/2002
 58 ERDUR Demir Uras İZM GÖZTEPE SK 24/8/2004

 59 BAŞAR Halil Çınar ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KUL 4/4/2003
 60 SEZER Tan İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 10/6/2005
 61 ÖZENÇ Berke ESK ESKİŞEHİR GELİŞİM SK 5/4/2002
 62 AVCI Barış Yiğit MU MUĞLA FERDİ 1/8/2003
 63 KUM Tunahan KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 7/2/2005
 64 AYDIN Ege BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 11/4/2002
 65 GÖÇER Bora MU MUĞLA FERDİ 11/1/2002
 66 ÇAĞLAR Orbay Dağhan MER MERSİN-FERDİ 12/3/2004
 67 DALAN Adil İZM GÖZTEPE SK 17/5/2004
 68 ALKAYA Batuhan ESK ESKİŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KUL 30/9/2003
 69 TONER Demir İZM GÖZTEPE SK 28/6/2004
 70 AKTAN Tan İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 11/2005
 71 GALYAN Toygun KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT 16/7/2004
 72 ASLAN Alp BUR BURSA-FERDİ 14/6/2004
 72 BIYIKLI Ali Mert KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT 13/2/2004


	Y_E_F_KATILIMCI
	Y_E_F_P
	Y_E_F_P_S
	Y_E_F_T64
	Y_E_F_T16
	Y_E_F

